Place TmP1l

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10

11

12

13 10
14 11
15

16 12
17

18 13
19 14

20

21

Bib#

9119
9166
9162
9161
9172
9151
9178
9101
9179
9165
9136
9147
9088
9114
9154
9100
9142
9129
9098
9099
9094
9092

9/05/2020 12

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal

*%%* Boys' Varstiy 3 Mile Run **x*

Phillips
Liam Linnen
Zach Kiley

Nick Kiley
Brian Moore

Sam Hansen

Jack Rhyner
Andrew Kerlin
Ted Schmiedeler
Colin Linnen
Theo Conroy
Henry Gilbert
Kevin Bugos
Danny Olsen
Gavin Hougo
Tommy Kavanaugh
Connor Fitzpatrick
Tommy Wagner
Brendan Geary
Michael Golden
Danny Enright
Brody Doyle

:01PM

Grade Team

11 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
10 St. Ignatius
11 Marist

11 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
12 Marist

10 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
12 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
12 Marist

11 Marist

11 Marist

11 Marist

12 Marist

Weather: Sunny, 77°F
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Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal
Marist High School
Illinois

Chicago,

September 5,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

St. Ignatius

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Liam Linnen
Zach Kiley
Nick Kiley
Brian Moore
Sam Hansen
Jack Rhyner
Ted Schmiedeler

Jake Phillips
Andrew Kerlin
Kevin Bugos
Danny Olsen
Tommy Kavanaugh
Tommy Wagner
Brendan Geary

(16:04.2

(16:49.9

80:20.6 0:49.0)

84:09.5 2:08.7)



Place TmP1l

17
18

OJaAUTd WNPRE

[y
[@2Vo]

11

12

13

Bib#

9149
9164
9184
9169
9153
9120
9170
9158
9140
9090
9123
9182
9134
9095
9160
9126
9183
9102

9/05/2020 12

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%*%* Boys' Junior Varsity 3 Mile Run *x*x

Declan Glaysher
Michael Lasusa
Connor Walls

AJ Meyers

Cole Hougo
Jonathan Rivera
Christopher Meyers
Thomas Johnson
Lawrence Denson
Gavin Carey
Brian Soto
Aidan Dorn

Ryan Cleary
Luis Esparza
Daniel Justic
Mark Viz

Leo Novy

Joe Kratzer

:01PM

Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal

Grade Team

11 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
12 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
12 St. Ignatius
11 Marist

11 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
11 St. Ignatius
11 Marist

12 St. Ignatius
11 Marist

11 St. Ignatius
10 Marist

Weather: Sunny, 77°F
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Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

St. Ignatius

Declan Glaysher
Michael Lasusa
Connor Walls

AJ Meyers

Cole Hougo
Christopher Meyers
Thomas Johnson

(

13)

Jonathan Rivera
Gavin Carey
Brian Soto

Luis Esparza
Mark Viz

Joe Kratzer

(18:28.5

(21:49.9

92:22.1 1:33.0)

109:09.5 3:36.1)



Place TmPl Bib#

1 1 9143
2 2 9091
3 3 9181
4 4 9133
5 5 9185
6 6 9097
7 7 9157
8 8 9105
9 9 9128
10 10 9156
11 11 9174
12 12 9130
13 13 9122
14 14 95084
15 9163
16 9085
17 9159
18 9131
19 9132
20 9121
21 9171
22 9137

9/05/2020 12

Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal
Marist High School

Chicago,

September 5,

Illinois

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***% Boys' Sophomore 3 Mile Run ***x

Thomas Fitzpatrick
Jack Connor
Patrick Tilliinghast
Sean Burke

Henry Wright
Walter Fleming
David Jacobo
Mitchell Madaras
Frankie Wagner
Patricio Iturralde
Jakub Myers

Riley West

Owen Senese

Emilio Alvarado
Philip Kujawa
Tommy Beemsterboer
Sean Joyer
Sebastian Alvarez
Ronan Barron
Matthew Saurez
Logan Meyers

Eoin Crowley

:01PM

Weather:

10
10
10
10
10

Sunny,

Ignatius
Marist
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Marist
St. Ignatius
Marist
Marist
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Marist
Marist
Marist
St. Ignatius
Marist
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius
Marist
St. Ignatius
St. Ignatius

T2°F
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Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal
Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Sophomore Team Score ***%

1. 20 St. Ignatius (18:43.0 93:34.9 1:55.5)
1 1 Thomas Fitzpatrick 10 17:38.6
2 3 Patrick Tilliinghast 10 18:37.9
3 4 Sean Burke 10 18:47.7
4 5 Henry Wright 10 18:56.6
5 7 David Jacobo 10 19:34.1
6 ( 10) Patricio Iturralde 10 20:13.1
7 ( 11) Jakub Myers 10 20:17.9
2. 37 Marist (19:38.4 98:11.8 1:55.6)
1 2 Jack Connor 10 18:27.0
2 6 Walter Fleming 10 19:33.4
3 8 Mitchell Madaras 9 19:36.2
4 9 Frankie Wagner 10 20:12.6
5 12 Riley West 9 20:22.6
6 ( 13) Owen Senese 10 20:40.5
7 ( 14) Emilio Alvarado 10 21:38.5



Place TmP1l

21

10

12
13
14

Bib#

9168
9135
9180
9139
9155
9167
9150
9145
9175
9176
9146
9111
9125
9113
9116
9112
9096
9093
9089
9124
9104

9/05/2020 12

Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal
Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Freshman 3 Mile Run *x**

Brandon Mendoza
Matthew Conroy
Thomas Schmiedeler
Joseph Del Preto
Massimo Hrzic Weedon
Matthew Mangan
Jacob Gonzalez
Michael Gaughan
Deven Rangaswami
Beyenne Reliford
Michael Gawne
Jack Nolan

Andy Viz

Andrew Olsen
Christian O'Neal
Matthew O'Connor
Patrick Esselman
Danny Doyle

Alex Calderone
Logan Stafford
Bubba Ludwig

:01PM

Weather:

Grade Team Time

9 St. Ignatius 18:20.
9 St. Ignatius 19:27.
9 St. Ignatius 20:18.
9 St. Ignatius 21:31.
9 St. Ignatius 21:36.
9 St. Ignatius 21:36.
9 St. Ignatius 21:40.
9 St. Ignatius 22:06.
9 St. Ignatius 22:25.
9 St. Ignatius 22:47.
9 St. Ignatius 22:54.
9 Marist 23:43.
9 Marist 24:25.
9 Marist 25:16.
9 Marist 25:32.
9 Marist 25:55.
9 Marist 25:56.
9 Marist 26:30.
9 Marist 26:42.
9

9

Sunny, 77°F

Marist 29:50.
Marist 30:53.
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Matt Wagner Invitatiomnal
Marist High School
Chicago, Illinois
September 5, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Freshman Team Score *x**

1. 15 St. Ignatius (20:15.0 101:14.6 3:16.2)
1 1 Brandon Mendoza 9 18:20.3
2 2 Matthew Conroy 9 19:27.5
3 3 Thomas Schmiedeler 9 20:18.8
4 4 Joseph Del Preto 9 21:31.5
5 5 Massimo Hrzic Weedon 9 21:36.5
6 ( 6) Matthew Mangan 9 21:36.7
7 ( 7) Jacob Gonzalez 9 21:40.0

2. 50 Marist (24:58.7 124:53.5 2:12.1)

1 8 Jack Nolan 9 5
2 9 Andy Viz 9 6
3 10 Andrew Olsen 9 .5
4 11 Christian O'Neal 9 25:32.3
5 12 Matthew O'Connor 9 6
6 ( 13) Patrick Esselman 9 3
7 ( 14) Danny Doyle 9 9



